2014-15 MHA Master Ice Sch Totals:

Date Day Begin End |Location Purpose
8/6/2014 WED 5:30PM 6:30PM PAL SA SB
8/7/2014 THU 5:45PM 6:45PM UAA Peewee 0

8/13/2014 WED 7:30PM 8:30PM DA2 SA SB
8/14/2014 THU 5:45PM 6:45PM UAA Peewee 0
8/14/2014 THU 8:00PM 9:00PM PAL Bantam B
8/14/2014 THU 8:15PM 9:15PM UAA SA | SB
8/15/2014 FRI  5:30PM 6:30PM PAL Bantam B
8/18/2014 MON 5:30PM 6:30PM DA2 SA | SB
8/18/2014 MON 6:45PM 7:45PM DA2 Bantam B
8/21/2014 THU 5:45PM 6:45PM UAA Peewee 0
8/21/2014 THU 7:45PM 8:45PM PAL Bantam B
8/21/2014 THU 8:15PM 9:15PM UAA

8/25/2014 MON 7:30PM 8:30PM UAA SA | SB
8/25/2014 MON 8:30PM 9:30PM DAl Bantam B
8/28/2014 THU 7:30PM 8:30PM UAA Peewee 0
8/28/2014 THU 7:45PM 8:45PM PAL Bantam B

9/2/2014 TUE 4:30PM 545PM DAL
9/2/2014  TUE 5:45PM 6:45PM  UAA
9/2/2014 TUE 6:00PM 7:15PM DAL
9/4/2014 THU 7:30PM 8:30PM  UAA
9/5/2014  FRI  5:30PM 6:30PM  PAL
9/5/2004  FRI  6:45PM 7:45PM  PAL PWB
9/6/2014  SAT  8:45AM 10:00AM  PAL
9/6/2014 SAT 9:15AM 10:30AM  UAA Peewee Minor
9/6/2014  SAT 10:15AM 11:15AM  PAL Bantam B
9/6/2014  SAT  3:00PM 4:00PM UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/6/2014  SAT 4:15PM 5:15PM  UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/6/2014  SAT 5:30PM 6:30PM UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/6/2014  SAT 6:45PM T7:45PM  UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/7/2014  SUN 8:30AM 9:30AM  UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/7/2014  SUN 8:45AM 10:00AM PAL | BantamB |
9/7/2014  SUN  9:45AM 10:45AM UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/7/2014  SUN 10:15AM 11:15AM  PAL
9/7/2014  SUN 11:00AM 12:00PM UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/7/2014  SUN 12:15PM 1:15PM  UAA  HOUSE EVALS
9/7/2014  SUN  6:45PM 8:00PM  UAA
9/10/2014 WED 5:15PM 6:15PM  PAL
9/11/2014 THU 8:00PM 9:00PM  SUB
9/12/2014 FRI  5:30PM 6:30PM  PAL
9/12/2014 FRI  6:45PM 8:00PM  PAL Squirt Minor
9/12/20014 FRI  8:15PM 9:15PM  PAL Midget U18
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9/20/2014
9/20/2014
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10/5/2014
10/5/2014
10/5/2014
10/5/2014
10/5/2014

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
TUE
WED
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
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SAT
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6:45PM
8:30AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
7:45PM
7:00PM
6:15PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
7:45PM

PAL
PAL
UAA
PAL
UAA
PAL
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11:15AM
7:45PM
6:15PM
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6:30PM
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PAL
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Bantam C
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MB Atoms
RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22

sA | sB
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PEE WEE D
Peewee Minor
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Bantam C
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Squirt Minor
Bantam C

Bantam B
RETURNED 9/22
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Peewee Minor
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SA

Added per Sina on 10-25-14

Went on 10-30-14

Added per Sandi 10-29-14
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PAL
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PEE WEE D
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Squirt Minor

Bantam C
MB Atoms

Squirt Major

Peewee Minor
PEE WEE D

RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22

PEE WEE D
Midget U18

Bantam C

Squirt Minor

Bantam B

Squirt Major

RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22

Joey added on 11-3-14

Joey added on 11-7-14

Mite Red sold to SA on 11-6

Mike added on 11-2-14
Mike added on 11-3-14
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Mike added on 11-9-14

Added per Sandi 10-29-14

Sullivan pulled - event planned
Sullivan pulled - event planned

Bantam B
Mike added on 11-2-13
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Squirt Major

Peewee Minor

Bantam B

Squirt Major

RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22
MW
Bantam C

RETURNED 9/22
PEE WEE D

RETURNED 9/22
RETURNED 9/22

Bantam C
MB Atoms

PEE WEE D

Midget U18

Mike added on 11-2-14

Mike added on 11-3-14
Mike added on 11-3-14

Mite Red
Joey added on 11-3-14
PEE WEE D

Mite Blue

MR MW

Peewee Minor

Bantam B

MR | MB

Squirt Major

Mike added on 11-3-14
Mike added on 11-3-14

Joey added on 11-3-14



12/26/2014
12/27/2014
12/27/2014
12/27/2014
12/27/2014
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/28/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/29/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
1/2/2015
1/2/2015
1/2/2015
1/2/2015
1/2/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015

FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE

WED
WED

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

4:45PM
6:30AM
7:45AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
6:30AM
7:45AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
6:00PM
7:15PM
11:00AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
4:45PM
5:30PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
11:00AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:30PM
4:45PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
4:45PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
10:30AM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:00AM
10:30AM

5:45PM
7:30AM
8:45AM
10:15AM
11:45AM
7:30AM
8:45AM
10:15AM
11:45AM
7:00PM
8:15PM
12:30PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
12:30PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
7:15AM
8:45AM
11:45AM
2:45PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
9:45PM
7:15AM
8:45AM
10:15AM
11:45AM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
BL
BL
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
BRETT
BL
BL
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

| Squirt Minor |Dropped per Mandy 11/2

Atoms

PEE WEE D Dropped per Mike 11/1

MB Atoms
|  MiteRed |

PEE WEE D Mike added on 11-3-14
Mike added on 11-3-14

SA

SB

Joey added on 11-3-14

Bantam B
Bantam C Added per Sandi - 10-29-14
Mike added on 11-3-14
Mike added on 11-3-14
_Joey added on 11-3-14

| Peewee Minor |

Returned 11/3/14 |Mike returned on 11/3/14
MW
Squirt Minor

Bantam C

Bantam B
MB Atoms

Squirt Major

Peewee Minor

Returned 11/3/14 |Mike returned on 11/3/14

Peewee Minor

PEE WEE D




1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/6/2015
1/7/2015
1/7/2015
1/8/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/9/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/10/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/11/2015
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/13/2015
1/14/2015
1/14/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/15/2015
1/16/2015
1/16/2015
1/17/2015
1/17/2015
1/17/2015
1/17/2015

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
WED
WED
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM
3:45PM
4:45PM
6:15PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
6:00AM
7:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:15PM
9:30PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
7:00AM
8:15AM
9:30AM
10:30AM

10:45AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
9:30PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM
2:00PM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
10:30PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
3:00PM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC

MB Atoms
SA SB

Midget U18

Bantam B

Peewee Minor

Squirt

BB SA
SB

Major

BC

Bantam B

| Squirt Minor |

Squirt

Major
Atoms

Midget U18

Bantam C

SA

SB
BB

Bantam C

SB
MW

| BantamC |

Sandi picked up on 11-6-14



1/17/2015 SAT  3:15PM 4:15PM  MAC

1/17/2015 SAT 4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC
1/17/2015 SAT 9:30PM 10:30PM MAC
1/18/2015 SUN 6:30AM 7:30AM  MAC
1/18/2015 SUN  7:45AM 8:45AM  MAC
1/18/2015 SUN 9:00AM 10:15AM MAC
1/18/2015 SUN 10:30AM 11:45AM MAC
1/18/2015 SUN 2:00PM 3:00PM  MAC

1/18/2015 SUN 3:15PM 4:15PM  MAC |__ Midget U18
1/18/2015 SUN  4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC | _BC
1/18/2015 SUN 5:45PM 7:00PM  MAC

1/18/2015 SUN  6:30PM 7:45PM  UAA

1/19/2015 MON 7:45PM 8:45PM MAC
1/19/2015 MON 9:00PM 10:00PM MAC
1/20/2015 TUE 4:30PM 5:30PM MAC | SB BB
1/21/2015 WED 6:15PM 7:15PM MAC SA
1/21/2015 WED 8:45PM 9:45PM MAC
1/23/2015 FRI 9:30PM 10:30PM  MAC
1/24/2015 SAT 6:00AM 7:15AM MAC
1/24/2015 SAT 7:30AM 8:30AM MAC
1/24/2015 SAT 9:15AM 10:30AM UAA
1/24/2015 SAT 3:45PM 4:30PM MAC MB Atoms
1/24/2015 SAT 4:45PM 5:45PM MAC Peewee Minor
1/24/2015 SAT 6:00PM 7:00PM MAC Squirt Minor
1/24/2015 SAT 7:15PM 8:15PM MAC
1/24/2015 SAT 8:30PM 9:45PM MAC
1/25/2015 SUN 6:30AM 7:30AM MAC
1/25/2015 SUN 7:45AM 8:45AM MAC
1/25/2015 SUN 9:00AM 10:15AM MAC Bantam B
1/25/2015 SUN 10:30AM 11:45AM MAC PEE WEE D
1/25/2015 SUN 2:00PM 3:00PM MAC MB Atoms
1/25/2015 SUN 3:15PM 4:15PM MAC Peewee Minor
1/25/2015 SUN  4:30PM 5:30PM MAC
1/25/2015 SUN 5:45PM 7:00PM MAC
1/25/2014 SUN 6:30PM 7:45PM UAA
1/26/2015 MON 7:45PM 8:45PM MAC
1/26/2015 MON 9:00PM 10:00PM MAC
1/27/2015 TUE 4:30PM 5:30PM MAC
1/28/2015 WED 6:15PM 7:15PM MAC Peewee Minor
1/28/2015 WED 8:45PM 9:45PM MAC
1/29/2015 THU 4:30PM 5:30PM MAC
1/30/2015 FRI  4:30PM 5:30PM MAC
1/30/2015 FRI  5:45PM 6:45PM MAC BB
1/30/2015 FRI  7:00PM 8:15PM MAC SA SB
1/30/2015 FRI  8:30PM 9:30PM MAC Midget U18
1/31/2015 SAT 6:00AM 7:15AM MAC
1/31/2015 SAT 7:30AM 8:30AM MAC

BC

sA | sB




1/31/2015
1/31/2015
1/31/2015
1/31/2015
1/31/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/2/2015
2/3/2015
2/3/2015
2/4/2015
2/4/2015
2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/6/2015
2/6/2015
2/6/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/7/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/8/2015
2/9/2015
2/9/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
TUE

9:15AM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
9:30PM
6:30AM
7:45AM
9:00AM

10:30AM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
10:30PM
7:30AM
8:45AM
10:15AM

10:30AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
9:30PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
6:00AM
7:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
7:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
10:30PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
9:45PM
7:00AM
8:15AM
9:30AM
10:30AM

10:45AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
6:45PM

UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

Peewee Minor

MW
SA
Squirt Minor

Midget U18

Bantam B

Picked up 11-1-14 per Cassie

Bantam C
MW
Peewee Minor

Peewee Minor

Atoms

Mite Blue

RETURNED 11/2 |Returned 10-22-14 per Mandy(SM)

Bantam B

Bantam C

MB Atoms

RETURNED 11/2 |Returned 10-22-14 per Mandy(SM)

Peewee Minor
PEE WEE D

| BantamB

BB SB
SA




2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/14/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/16/2015
2/16/2015
2/16/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/18/2015
2/18/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/20/2015

TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI

7:00PM
8:15PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
9:30PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:30PM
6:00AM
7:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
10:30PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
9:30PM
7:00AM
8:15AM
9:30AM
10:30AM

10:45AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
4:30PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
5:45PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

BB

SA

BC

Peewee Minor
Bantam C

Peewee Minor

Squirt Minor

Squirt Major

Midget U18

MB

| BantamC

PWB
Atoms

Peewee Minor

Midget U18

BB

SB

Peewee Minor

Squirt Major

Midget U18

Squirt Minor

Bantam B

| Mw

| BC |




2/20/2015
2/20/2015
2/20/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/21/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/22/2015
2/23/2015
2/23/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/25/2015
2/25/2015
2/26/2015
2/26/2015
2/26/2015
2/26/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
3/1/2015

FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN

5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM

6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM

10:30AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:00AM
7:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

2:45PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:00AM
8:15AM
9:30AM
10:30AM

10:45AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:45PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
6:00AM

3:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
2:45PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
7:15AM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

| sA | BB |

MB Atoms

Squirt Minor

Bantam B

| Squirt Minor |

| BantamB |

| sA | sB |

PEE WEE D

Squirt Minor

Bantam C

MB Atoms
Squirt Major

| Mite White |




3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/3/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/6/2015
3/6/2015
3/6/2015
3/6/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/7/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/8/2015
3/9/2015
3/9/2015
3/10/2015

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
TUE

7:30AM
9:00AM

8:45AM
10:15AM

10:30AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
7:45PM
9:00PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:15PM
8:45PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
6:00AM
7:30AM
9:15AM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:45PM
7:15PM
8:30PM
6:00AM
7:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
10:00PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15PM
9:45PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
9:15PM
7:15AM
8:30AM
10:30AM
2:45PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
8:15PM
9:30PM
7:00AM
8:15AM
9:30AM
10:30AM

10:45AM 11:45AM

2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
6:30PM
7:15PM
4:30PM
7:45PM
4:30PM

3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:45PM
8:15PM
5:45PM
8:45PM
5:45PM

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
UAA
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

MB Atoms
PEE WEE D
Squirt Major

Squirt Minor

Bantam C

Squirt Major

Squirt Minor

sA | sB

Bantam C

Mite White

| Bantam C |

MB Atoms

Mite Blue

PEE WEE D

Bantam C |




3/10/2015 TUE 6:00PM 7:00PM  MAC

3/10/2015 TUE 7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC PEE WEE D

3/11/2015 WED 4:30PM 5:45PM  MAC

3/11/2015 WED 6:00PM 7:00PM  MAC m
3/11/2015 WED 7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC Bantam C
3/11/2015 WED 8:30PM 9:30PM  MAC

3/12/2015 THU 4:30PM 545PM  MAC

3/12/2015 THU 6:00PM 7:00PM  MAC

3/12/2015 THU 7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC

3/12/2015 THU 4:30PM 545PM  MAC

3/13/2015 FRI  6:00PM 7:00PM  MAC

3/13/2015 FRI  7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC

3/13/2015 FRI  8:30PM 9:30PM  MAC

3/14/2015 SAT  6:00AM T7:15AM  MAC

3/14/2015 SAT  7:30AM 8:30AM  MAC

3/14/2015  SAT 10:30AM 11:45AM MAC

3/14/2015 SAT  2:.00PM 2:45PM  MAC MB  Atoms
3/14/2015 SAT  3:00PM 4:00PM  MAC

3/14/2015 SAT 4:15PM 5:30PM  MAC
3/14/2015 SAT 5:45PM 7:00PM  MAC
3/14/2015 SAT 7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 6:00AM 7:00AM  MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 7:15AM 8:15AM  MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 8:30AM 9:30AM  MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 9:45AM 10:30AM MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 10:45AM 11:45AM MAC
3/15/2015 SUN 2:00PM 3:00PM  MAC Mite Blue
3/15/2015 SUN  3:15PM 4:15PM  MAC Mite White
3/15/2015 SUN 4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC

3/15/2015 SUN 5:45PM 7:00PM  MAC

3/15/2015 SUN 7:15PM 8:15PM  MAC

3/16/2015 MON 7:45PM 8:45PM  MAC

3/17/2015 TUE 4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC

3/17/2015 TUE 5:45PM 6:45PM  MAC Atoms MB
3/17/2015 TUE 7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC
3/17/2015 TUE 8:15PM 9:15PM  MAC
3/18/2015 WED 6:15PM 7:15PM  MAC
3/18/2015 WED 7:30PM 8:30PM  MAC
3/19/2015 THU 4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC
3/19/2015 THU 5:45PM 6:45PM  MAC
3/19/2015 THU 7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC
3/19/2015 THU 8:15PM 9:15PM  MAC
3/20/2015 FRI  4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC
3/20/2015 FRI  5:45PM 6:45PM  MAC
3/20/2015 FRI  7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC
3/20/2015 FRI  8:15PM 9:15PM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT 6:00AM 7:15AM  MAC

<
IE



3/21/2015 SAT  7:30AM 8:45AM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT  9:00AM 10:15AM MAC
3/21/2015 SAT  2:00PM 3:00PM  MAC MB  Atoms
3/21/2015 SAT  3:15PM 4:15PM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT  4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT 545PM  6:45PM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT  7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC
3/21/2015 SAT  8:15PM 9:15PM  MAC
3/22/2015 SUN 7:00AM 8:15AM  MAC
3/22/2015 SUN  8:30AM 9:30AM  MAC

3/22/2015 SUN  9:45AM 10:30AM MAC Atoms
3/22/2015 SUN 10:45AM 11:45AM MAC
3/22/2015 SUN 2:00PM 3:00PM MAC Mite Blue

3/22/2015 SUN 3:15PM 4:15PM  MAC Mite White
3/22/2015 SUN  4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC

3/22/2015 SUN 5:45PM 6:45PM  MAC

3/22/2015 SUN  7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC

3/22/2015 SUN 8:15PM 9:15PM  MAC

3/23/2015 MON 7:45PM 845PM  MAC

3/24/2015 TUE 4:30PM 5:30PM  MAC
3/2412015 TUE 545PM 6:45PM  MAC Mite White
3/24/2015 TUE 7:00PM 8:00PM  MAC

3/24/2015 TUE 8:15PM 9:00PM  MAC

3/25/2015 WED 6:15PM 7:15PM  MAC

3/25/2015 WED 7:30PM 9:00PM  MAC

3/26/2015 THU 4:30PM 9:00PM  MAC

3/27/2015  FRI  7:00AM 10:00PM MAC

3/28/2015 SAT  7:00AM 10:15AM MAC

3/28/2015  SAT 12:00PM 10:00PM MAC

3/29/2015 SUN  7:00AM 7:00PM  MAC




